
DAY DATE AM/PM BOARD CODE SUBJECT Number of candidates PAPER DURATION

Thurs 09/05/2024 am AQA 8062 MA (8062/13 + 8062/15) RE Paper 1 - Christianity & Islam 1h 45m

Thurs 09/05/2024 pm EDUQAS C690QS Drama Component 3: Interpreting Theatre 1hr 30m

Fri 10/05/2024 am AQA 8461/1F & 1H + 8464/B/1F & 1H Biology Paper 1 1h 45m/1h 15m

Fri 10/05/2024 pm EDUQAS C200U 10-1 Sociology Component 1 1h 45m

Mon 13/05/2024 am EDUQAS C722PC English Literature Component 1 2h

Tues 14/05/2024 am EDEXCEL 1FR0 1F/1H French Paper 1: Listening and understanding in French 35/45m

Tues 14/05/2024 am EDEXCEL 1FR0 3F/3H French Paper 3: Reading and understanding in French 45m/1h

Tues 14/05/2024 pm EDEXCEL 1BS0 01 Business Studies Paper 1: Investigating Small Business 1h 45m

Wed 15/05/2024 am EDUQAS C100UB-1/UG-1 History Component 1 - Elizabethan &  Germany 2h Early Entry

Wed 15/05/2024 pm AQA 8525/1B Computer Science - Python Paper 1 2h

Thurs 16/05/2024 am OCR J560/01 & 04 Mathematics Paper 1 (F)/Paper 4 (H) 1h 30m 

Thurs 16/05/2024 pm AQA 8062 MA (8062/2A) RE Paper 2A - Thematic studies (ex text studies) 1h 45m

Fri 17/05/2024 am AQA 8462/1F & 1H + 8464/C/1F &1H Chemistry Paper 1 1h 45m/1h 15m

Fri 17/05/2024 pm AQA 8035/1 Geography  Paper 1: Living with the physical 1h 30m Early Entry

Mon 20/05/2024 am EDUQAS C722PC English Literature Component 2 2h 30m

Tues 21/05/2024 pm AQA 8525/2 Computer Science - Computing concepts Paper 2 1h 45m

Tues 21/05/2024 pm EDUQAS C200U 20-1 Sociology Component 2 1h 45m

Tues 21/05/2024 pm OCR R057 Child Development: Health & Well-being Component 1 1h 15m

Tues 21/05/2024 pm EDUQAS 5799U30-1 Level 1/2 VQ Award in Engineering Solving Engineering Problems 1h 30m

Wed 22/05/2024 am AQA 8463/1F & 1H + 8464/P/1F &1H Physics Paper 1 1h 45m/1h 15m

Wed 22/05/2024 pm OCR J587/01 Physical Education Physical factors affecting performance - Written Paper 1h 00m Early Entry

Thurs 23/05/2024 am EDUQAS C700QS English Language Component 1 1h 45m

Fri 24/05/2024 pm EDEXCEL 1FR0 4F/4H French Paper 4: Writing in French 1h 10m/1h 20m

31/05/2024 AQA 8201

31/05/2024 AQA 8204

31/05/2024 AQA 8206

Mon 03/06/2024 am OCR J560/02 & 05 Mathematics Paper 2 (F)/Paper 5 (H) 1h 30m 

Mon 03/06/2024 pm OCR J587/02 Physical Education Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology - Written Paper 1h 00m Early Entry

Tues 04/06/2024 am EDEXCEL 1SP0 1F/1H Spanish Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Spanish 35/45m

Tues 04/06/2024 am EDEXCEL 1SP0 3F/3H Spanish Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Spanish 45m/1h

Tues 04/06/2024 pm EDUQAS C100U10-1 History Component 2 - USA + Medicine 2h Early Entry

Wed 05/06/2024 am AQA 8035/2 Geography  Paper 2: Challenges in the human 1h 30m Early Entry

Wed 05/06/2024 pm EDEXCEL 1BS0 02 Business Studies Paper 2: Building a Business 1h 45m

Thurs 06/06/2024 am EDUQAS C700QS English Language Component 2 2h

Fri 07/06/2024 pm AQA 8461/2F & 2H + 8464/B/2F & 2H Biology Paper 2 1h 45m 

Mon 10/06/2024 am OCR J560/03 & 06 Mathematics Paper 3 (F)/Paper 6 (H) 1h 30m 

Mon 10/06/2024 pm EDEXCEL 1SP0 4F/4H Spanish Paper 4: Writing in Spanish 1h 10m/1h 20m

Mon 10/06/2024 pm OCR R093 Creative iMedia Creative iMedia in the media industry 1h 30m

Tues 11/06/2024 am AQA 8462/2F & 2H + 8464/C/2F & 2H Chemistry Paper 2 1h 45m 

Wed 12/06/2024 pm EDUQAS E819U10-1 Construction Introduction to the Built Environment (on-screen) 1h 30m Early Entry

Fri 14/06/2024 am AQA 8035/3 Geography  Paper 3: Geographical applications 1h 30m Early Entry

Fri 14/06/2024 pm AQA 8463/2F & 2H + 8464/P/2F & 2H Physics Paper 2 1h 45m 

Tues 18/06/2024 am EDEXCEL 1DTO 1B Design & Technology: Papers & boards Component 1: Papers & boards 1h 45m

Thurs 20/06/2024 am EDUQAS 5409UB0-1 Catering Unit 1 - Hospitality & Catering Industry 1h 20m Early Entry

Wed 26/06/2024

MOCK EXAM WEEKS

Week of Monday 30th October 2023 + Weeks of Monday 22nd & 29th January 2024

CONFIRMED GCSE/VQ EXAM TIMETABLE - SUMMER 2024

EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY - STUDENTS NEED TO BE AVAILABLE UNTIL AND INCLUDING THIS DATE

Art and Design (Art, craft and design) NEA - externally set assignment & portfolio submission date

Art and Design (Textiles) NEA - externally set assignment & portfolio submission date

Art and Design (Photography) NEA - externally set assignment & portfolio submission date


